VIl Kup Kragujevca 2018
Kragujevac, 17-11-2018

Event

19

17-Nov-18 - 18:24

Men, 100m Backstroke

12 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2018
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- 13 godina (2006 - 2005 godiste)

OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
ALIKALFIC, Danis
SARKOVIC, Mitar
CERANIC, Milos
LAJB, Mario
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
RISTIC, Marko
ZECEVIC, Maksim
MILIKOVIC, Ivan
GALESIC, Emin
TOMIC, Uros

- 15 godina (2004 - 2003 godiste)

BOROJEVIC, Djordje
MORIC, Djani
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
NESOVIC, Nemanja
DREZNJAK, Josip
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
FUMIC, Ognjen
CAVIC, Luka
VARAGA, Vuk
VLAHO, Lovro
MIRCETIC, Marijan
OBUCINA, Milan
PEJKOVIC, Stefan

godina i st. (2002 godiste i st.)

VUKOTIC, Luka
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
LJESKOVIC, Nikola
GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije
SPANOVIC, Lazar

YB
06 Dubocica
06 Pirat

06  Sportski savez Mostara
05 Radnicki 1969
05 Leotar, TB

06 Poseidon
06 Poseidon
06 Dubocica
05 Sloboda
06 Pirat

05 Sportski savez Mostara
06 Pirat

04 Poseidon

04  Sportski savez Mostara
03 Valis

03 Pirat

04 Pirat

04  Sportski savez Mostara
04  Leskovac

04 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
04  Sloboda

04  Leotar, TB

04  Sportski savez Mostara
04  Ajkule

03  Sloboda

04 Kraljevo

01  Nis 2005

02 Pirat

92 Leotar, TB

02  Viking

00 Kraljevo

Time

1:16.68
1:17.08
1:17.55
1:20.52
1:23.02
1:23.36
1:25.44
1:26.72
1:27.52
1:37.22
1:49.92
1:55.49

1:09.49
1:09.66
1:09.92
1:10.45
1:12.24
1:13.89
1:16.93
1:18.28
1:18.32
1:23.55
1:35.40
1:48.24
1:35.15
1:48.11

1:02.55
1:14.21
1:18.63
1:26.77
1:26.83

Pts

309
304
298
267
243
240
223
213
207
151
104

90

415
412
407
398
369
345
306
290
290
239
160
109

569
341
286
213
212

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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